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PROGRAMMES OFFERED IN
MRSPTU AFFILIATED COLLEGES

UG/PG DURATION
4Yrs.

3Yrs.
4Yrs.
3Yrs.

NAME OF COURSE
B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering)
B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering)
Lateral Entry
B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering),
Lateral Entry
B.Tech. (Electronics & Communications
Engineering)
B.Tech. (Electronics & Communications
Engineering) Lateral Entry
B.Tech. (Civil Engineering)
B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) Lateral Entry
B.Tech. (Computer Science &
Engineering)
B.Tech. (Computer Science &Engineering)
Lateral Entry
B.Tech (Information Technology)
B.Tech. (Information Technology),
Lateral Entry
B. Pharm.
B. Pharm. Lateral Entry
M.Tech. (Electronics & Communication
Engineering)
M.Tech. (Computer Science &
Engineering)
M.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering)
MBA
MCA
B.Com. (Hons.)
B.Com. (E-Commerce)
BBA
BCA
BCA Lateral Entry
B.Sc. (Fashion Technology)
B.Sc. (Fashion Technology),
Lateral Entry
B.Sc. (Fashion Design)
B.Sc. (IT)
B.Sc. (IT) Lateral Entry
B.Sc. (Medical Lab Science)

B.Sc. (Medical Lab Science)
Lateral Entry

B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture
B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture Lateral Entry
B.Sc. (Non-Medical)

UG
UG
UG
UG

UG

UG

UG
UG

UG

UG
UG
UG

UG
UG

PG

PG

PG
PG
PG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG

UG

UG
UG
UG
UG

UG

UG
UG
UG

4 Yrs.

3Yrs.

4Yrs.
3Yrs.

4Yrs.

3Yrs.
4Yrs.
3Yrs.

4Yrs.
3Yrs.

2 Yrs.

2Yrs.

2Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2Yrs.
3Yrs.
3Yrs.
3Yrs.
3Yrs.
2 Yrs.
3Yrs.

2Yrs.

3Yrs.
3Yrs.
2Yrs.
3Yrs.

2 Yrs.

4Yrs.
3Yrs.
3Yrs.

CODE
BMEE-1

BMEE-1
BELE-1
BELE-1

BECE-1

BECE-1

BCIE-1
BCIE-1

BCSE-2

BCSE-2
BITE-2
BITE-2

BPHA-1
BPHA-1

MECE-1

MCSE-2

MMEE-2
MBAD-1
MCAP-1
BCOM-1
BCOM-2
BBAD-1
BCAP-1
BCAP-1
BFTE-2

BFTE-2

BFTE-1
BITE-1

BITE-1

BMLT-1

BMLT-1

BAGE-1
BAGE-1
BNME-1
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Bachelor of Management Studies (Airlines,
Tourism and Hospitality)

Bachelor of Management Studies (Hotel
Management and Catering Technology)
B.Sc. (Hons.) Aircraft Maintenance
Engineering

B.Sc. (Operation Theater Technology)
B.Sc. (Operation Theater Technology)
Lateral Entry

B.Sc.(Radio Medical Imaging Technology)
B.Sc. (Radio Medical Imaging
Technology) Lateral Entry

B.Sc. (Optometry)

B.Sc. (Optometry) Lateral Entry

M.Sc. (Chemistry)

M.Sc. (Physics)

M.Sc. (Mathematics)

M.Com.

M.Sc. (IT)

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer
Applications (PGDCA)

M.Sc. (Fashion Technology)

M.Sc. (Computer Science)

M.Sc. Medical Lab Science (Clinical
Biochemistry)

M. Com (Hospital Administration)
M.Sc. (Microbiology)

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication)
B.Sc. (Dialysis Technology)

B.Sc. (Dialysis Technology) Lateral Entry
B.Sc. (Cardiac Care Technology)

B.Sc. (Cardiac Care Technology) Lateral
Entry

B.Sc. (Hons.) Forensic Science

B.Sc. (Hons.) Forensic Science Lateral
Entry

B.Sc. (Anesthesia Technology)

B.Sc. (Anesthesia Technology) Lateral
Entry

B.Sc. (Respiratory Care Technology)
B.Sc. (Respiratory Care Technology)
Lateral Entry

M.Sc. Medical Lab Science (Clinical
Microbiology)

M.Sc. (Radio Medical Imaging
Technology)

M.Sc. (Anesthesia & Operation Theater
Technology)

Pharm. D

UG

UG

UG
UG
UG
UG
UG

UG
UG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

PG

PG
PG

PG

PG
PG
UG
UG
UG
UG

UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG

PG

PG

PG
PG

3Yrs.

3Yrs.

3Yrs.
3Yrs.
2Yrs.
3Yrs.
2Yrs.

4Yrs.
3Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2Yrs.
2 Yrs.
2Yrs.
2 Yrs.

1VYr.

2Yrs.
2 Yrs.

2Yrs.

2Yrs.
2 Yrs.
3Yrs.
4Yrs.
3Yrs.
4Yrs.

3Yrs.
3Yrs.
2Yrs.
4 YTs.
3Yrs.
4 Yrs.
3Yrs.

2 Yrs.

2 Yrs.

2Yrs.

6

BHOM-1

BHOM-3

BAEE-3
BOTT-1
BOTT-1
BRMI-1
BRMI-1

BOPT-1
BOPT-1
MCHM-1
MPHY-1
MMAT-1
MCOM-1
MITE-1

PCAP-1

MFTE-1
MCAP-3

MMLT-1

MCOM-3
MPHA-10
BART-1
BPRM-1
BPRM-1
BPRM-2

BPRM-2
BPRM-3
BPRM.-3
BPRM-4
BPRM-4
BPRM-5
BPRM-5

MMLT-2

MRMI-1

MPRM-1
MPHD-1
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B.Pharm. (Practice)

Skill Certificate course in Computer
Maintenance & Programming Assistant
Skill Certificate course in Computer
Hardware & Networking

Skill Certificate course in Computer Proficiency

Skill Certificate course for Sewing
Operator

Skill Certificate course in Medical Lab
Technology

Skill Certificate course in Functional
English

PG Skill Certificate Course in Hospital
Administration

B.Sc. (Hons.) Agri Business Management
MBA (Agri Business)

M.Sc. (Agriculture) Agronomy

M.Sc. Horticulture (Vegetable Science)
M.Sc. Horticulture (Fruit Science)

Post Graduate Diploma in Medical Record
Techniques

Post Graduate Diploma in Nutrition and
Dietetics

Post Graduate Diploma in Public Health
Post Graduate Diploma in Hospital
Management

UG
Skill

Skill
Skill
Skill

Skill

Skill

Skill

UG
PG
PG
PG
PG

PG

PG
PG
PG

2
1Yr.

1VYr.
6 months

6 months

1Yr.

6 months

6 months

4Yrs
2Yrs
2Yrs
2Yrs
2Yrs

1Yr

1Yr
1Yr
1Yr

BPHA-2
CCSE-1

CECE-2
CCAP-2
CTEX-1

CMLT-1

CHUM-1

CPHA-1

BAGE-5
MAGE-1
MAGE-2
MAGE-3
MAGE-4

PPHA-3

PPHA-4
PPHA-5
PPHA-6

Note: Lateral Entry seats equivalent to 10% of Sanctioned intake + vacant seats of 1% Year in

B.Tech. 3" Semester, BCA 3" Semester shall be offered.

10% seats of the “Approved Intake” which shall be over and above, supernumerary to the
“Approved Intake”, plus the unfilled vacancies of the First Year available in B.Sc. 3"%emester

Programmes (wherever applicable) through Lateral Entry Scheme.

Lateral Entry Scheme in B. Pharm. 3" Sem.: 10% of Approved Intake plus the unfilled
vacancies of the First Year, as per PCI notification No. 14-48/2012- PCI1/4473 dated 30 Sept.

2020.



